
205 HELP WANTED 

Change the life of a child this sum- 
mer, Staff needed for camp near 
Portland. Michael, 503-231-9484 

Student Managers Erb Memorial 
Union Food Service is interviewing 
for Student Managers to begin train- 
ing in our organization. Hiring and 
training for the positions will happen 
this Spring, with full management re- 
sponsibilities by Fall Term, 2002. 
These positions will involve a one- 
year minimum commitment. The po- 
sition of Student Manager will devel- 
op your skills in personnel manage- 
ment, food service business proce- 
dures, menu design, marketing, cus- 
tomer service, and other facets of 
business. 
Applicants should apply at the 
EMU Food Service Office, Room 
135 in the EMU (next to Subway). 
Applications must be turned in by 
April 22, and should include a re- 
sume. Interviews will be scheduled 
the first week in May, and more de- 
tails about the work will be provided 
then. 

College Pro Painters 
Is now hiring Painters and Job Site 

Managers for the summer. 
NO experience necessary. 

0 Earn $8-$10/Hour 
1 Call 1-888-277-9787 
<§ www.collegepro.com 

Onsite Apt. Mgr. 1/2 blk UO. Inch 1 
bd apt. & hourly rate. Great for stu- 
dent. Resume to: Manager PO Box 
36, Beaver Creek, OR 97004 

Don’t forget to 

come to the 
Oregon Daily Emerald’s 

General Interest Meeting 

Walnut Room 
Wednesday, April 17 

4 p.m. 

Enter the EMU post 
office to locate the 

Walnut Room 

Oregon Daily Emerald 

205 HELP WANTED 

STILL LOOKING 
for that great summer job? 

SW Internship offers $7200 avg, 
college credit, travel, and great re- 
sume exp. For details, call Tye: 

1-800-737-9147. 

Neat 3 bdrm 2 bath, W/D, garage, 
11 blocks to UO at Alder & 29th. 
$ 1050/mo. 726-4978. 

3 bdrm. 1 bath. 
$975/mo. 2525 Kincaid. 

Call Ken 686-1971 eve: 484-5328. 

KWMiHMMMliiil'IHiHiM 
LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd 

1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail, soon. 
No pets! Call 741-0320. 

This Is the life In college living! 

un iversiTY 
COMMONS 

apaRTmenTS 

1 Washer/dryer • Heated pool 
1 Close to campus • Basketball/volleyball 
1 On bus route courts 
1 Electronic alarms • Workout facilities 
■ Decked out kitchen • Starting at $325 

Private bedrooms/ • Roommate matching 
indvidual leases service 

■ Computer lab. copier, • 10 & 12 mo. leases 
and lax available 
90 Commons Drive 338-4000 
www.universitycommons.com 

Lg. clean, quiet 1 bdrm. 1/2 blk UO. 
Fully furn. Covered parking. Now re- 
serving for Sum. & Fall. 484-4103. 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
1149 Ferry 

The Firtree Apartments 
Very close to campus! Only a few 1 

and 2 bedrooms left! Completely 
remodeled, fully applianced, 

laundry, covered parking available. 
Now renting for fall term- $525/$595. 

Call 684-0515. 

Vintage 1 bdrm, 446 E. 12th, large 
windows; weatherized. No smoke 
/pets. Avail. May. $475. 687-2360. 
2 bdrm, close to campus. *Not in a 

complex.$595. Call Stewardship 
Properties. 343-6000 

The ASUO Women’s Center is a community of 
, women dedicated to creating the best educational 

and working environment for the women at the 
University of Oregon. From public relations and 
event planning to visual design and newsletter 
editing, we offer a variety of opportunities for you to 
gain valuable skills while creating positive change in 
your community. 

We are currently seeking 9 Coordinators and 4 
Office Assistants for the 2002-2003 academic year. 
Coordinator positions receive $100 monthly stipend. 
Office Assistants are paid $7.50/hour (workstudy 
only). Open Coordinator positions are: 

• Diversity • Education & Outreach 
• Events • Women in Transition 
• Public Relations • LGBT Issues 
• Visual Design • Siren Editor-in-Chief 
• Sexual Assault Prevention & Education 

Applications and job descriptions for all positions 
are available in the Women’s Center, Suite 3, EMU. 
The Women’s Center is an AA/EOE/ADA employer. 

|2 Accepting applications until positions filled. 

jj§ Application review begins at 10 AM on April 30, 2002. 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
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